
LEGAL DESCRIPTION PART OF LOTS 23 & 24
CONCESSION 3 SDS
GEOGRAPHIC TOWNSHIP OF TRAFALGAR
BEING IN THE TOWN OF OAKVILLE
REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF HALTON

SITE DATA 

PROPERTY OWNER U-HAUL COMPANY OF CENTRAL ONTARIO
152 EAST DRIVE
BRAMPTON, ONTARIO  L6T 1C1
(905) 790-9433

ZONING DESIGNATION

PROJECT LOCATION 1296 SOUTH SERVICE ROAD WEST
OAKVILLE, ONTARIO
L6L 5T7

SITE LEGEND

NEW ASPHALT PAVING
(REFER TO CIVIL DRAWINGS)

EXISTING ASPHALT PAVING TO REMAIN

PROPERTY LINE

EXISTING FENCE TO REMAIN

A100
1

SCALE: 1" = 30'-0"  [1:350]
ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN

NEW CONCRETE PAVING

EXISTING LANDSCAPED AREA TO REMAIN

EXISTING CONCRETE CURBS TO REMAIN

EXISTING GRAVEL AREA TO REMAIN

ZONING INFORMATION

ITEM REQUIRED PROVIDED

MINIMUM LOT AREA 2,000 m2

MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE 30.00 METERS 122.72 METERS

MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE N/A EXISTING BUILDING AREA: 6,516 m2

PROPOSED BUILDING AREA: 1,631 m2

TOTAL BUILDING AREA: 8,147 m2

= 32.0% LOT COVERAGE

FRONT YARD SETBACK 3.0 METERS 9.1 METERS

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 30.0 METERS 11.3 METERS

LANDSCAPE COVERAGE 10.0% 26.3 %

PARKING SPACES EXISTING BUILDING = 32 SPACES
PROPOSED WAREHOUSE = 15 SPACES

TOTAL = 47 SPACES

E2 SP:3 - BUSINESS EMPLOYMENT ZONE 2 - SPECIAL PROVISION 3
INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK 3.0 METERS NORTH: 21.7 METERS

SOUTH: 31.7 METERS

REAR YARD SETBACK 3.0 METERS 118.9 METERS
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25,399 m2

ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES 4% OF SPACES PROVIDED = 3 EXISTING = 2 (1 TYPE A & 1 TYPE B)

NEW = 1 TYPE A
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NEW CONCRETE PAVING

NEW LANDSCAPED AREA

EXIST CONC
CURBS (TYP)

EXIST HYDRO
POLE

EXIST LIGHT
STANDARD

EXIST LIGHT
STANDARD

NORTHERLY
CORNER OF
LOT 24

EXIST
GRAVEL
SHOULDER

EX
CBEXIST FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING FIRE
HYDRANT

EXIST FENCE (TYP.)

EDGE OF EXIST
PAVING

NEW PAVED
ASPHALT AREA

EXIST EASEMENT

EXISTING STRIPINGEXIST FIRE
HYDRANT

EXIST BF RAMP

EXIST LANDSCAPED
AREA

EXIST CONC PADS
EX
CB

EX
CB

EXISTING BF PARKING
SPACE - TYPE A

EXISTING BF PARKING
SPACE - TYPE B

EXIST STRIPING

EXIST FD CONNECTION

EXISTING CONCRETE
STEPS AND LANDING

EXISTING TWO STOREY
SELF-STORAGE BUILDING

EXISTING EXTERIOR
EXIT STAIR

FUTURE CURB RAMP

15mx15m
DAYLIGHT TRIANGLE

LINE OF 35m ROAD
WIDENING ALLOWANCE

EXISTING
STRIPING

EXISTING CONCRETE WALKWAY
SLOPED DOWN TO EXISTING
ASPHALT (REF CIVIL)

EXISTING TRASH
ENCLOSURE

ONE STOREY
WAREHOUSE
(NOT OCCUPIED)

143'-10"142'-6" 104'-10"

EXISTING BUILDING = 42 SPACES
PROPOSED WAREHOUSE = 18 SPACES

TOTAL = 60 SPACES

EXISTING SITE
ENTRANCE

EXISTING SITE
ENTRANCE

TRACTOR TRAILER
PATH OF TRAVEL

RECESSED
LOADING DOCK

POURED CONCRETE
SLAB LEVEL w/
ADJACENT GRADE

EXISTING TURF

EXISTING FENCE TO
BE REMOVED

BF PARKING
SIGN PER TOWN
STANDARDS
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NEW PAINTED
STRIPING

NEW PAINTED
STRIPING
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NEW ROLLED CONCRETE
CURBS (TYP.)
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EXISTING GRAVEL
AREA
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EXISTING LIGHT
STANDARD

EXISTING LIGHT
STANDARD

EXISTING LIGHT
STANDARD TO BE
REMOVED

EXISTING LIGHT
STANDARD TO BE
REMOVED

SNOW STORAGE AREA (15%
OF HARD SURFACE AREA)

FIRE ROUTE (CROSS HATCHED)
 9 METERS WIDE
 12 METER TURNING RADII
 NO CLEAR HEIGHT

OBSTRUCTIONS

71'-23
4"71'-23

4"

IMAGINARY
L.D. LINE

3 BICYCLE
PARKING
SPACES

FUTURE RELOCATED 32
PARKING SPACES + 2
BF SPACES

FUTURE PAINTED
PEDESTRIAN
CROSSWALK

CONC. SIDEWALK

NEW FLAT RIBBON CURB ADJACENT
TO SNOW STORAGE AREA

CONC.
SIDEWALK

BF CURB RAMP

EXISTING CONCRETE
WALKWAY

PROPOSED 14m MTO
SETBACK

45'-11"
(14.0m)

114'-7"
(35.0m)

FUTURE RELOCATED BF
PARKING SPACE - TYPE A

FUTURE RELOCATED BF
PARKING SPACE - TYPE B
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NEW WAREHOUSE
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